BRIDGEPORT

WEEEEE IN DIANS I

GROSS COUNTRY

Bridgeport Cross Country 2023 Schedule

DATE MEET

8/26 (Sat) Charles Pointe Invitational
9/2 (Sat) Midland XC Festival

9/9 (Sat) Chick-Fil-A Invitational

9/16 (Sat) Belpre Invitational

9/28 (Thu) Wheeling-Park Fall Classic
77 10/3 (Tue) Harrison County Meet

7?7 10/12 (Thu) Big 10 Championship

10/19 (Thu) Region 1 AAA Championship*
*Varsity (top 7) only run

10/28 (Sat) WV State XC Championship**
**Must Qualify for state meet at regional meet

LOCATION

The Bridge Sports Complex
Cabell Midland High School
Wood County 4-H Grounds
Mineral Wells, WV

Civitan Park in Belpre, OH
Wheeling Park HS

RCB

RCB

Wheeling Park HS

Cabell Midland High School

15t RACE TIME
9:00am

WV 7:20pm;
V 9:50pm

V 9:00am
JV 10:10am

10:00am
77?
4:30pm
4:30pm

77

9:00am

TRAVEL TIME
n/a

3:00pm

6:00am

6:30am

77

77

*Friday, TBA



