

## Bridgeport Cross Country 2023 Schedule

DATE	MEET	LOCATION	1 <sup>st</sup> RACE TIME	TRAVEL TIME
8/26 (Sat)	Charles Pointe Invitational	The Bridge Sports Complex	9:00am	n/a
9/2 (Sat)	Midland XC Festival	Cabell Midland High School	JV 7:20pm; V 9:50pm	3:00pm
9/9 (Sat)	Chick-Fil-A Invitational	Wood County 4-H Grounds Mineral Wells, WV	V 9:00am JV 10:10am	6:00am
9/16 (Sat)	Belpre Invitational	Civitan Park in Belpre, OH	10:00am	6:30am
9/28 (Thu)	Wheeling-Park Fall Classic	Wheeling Park HS	???	???
?? 10/3 (Tue)	Harrison County Meet	RCB	4:30pm	
?? 10/12 (Thu)	Big 10 Championship	RCB	4:30pm	
10/19 (Thu) *Varsity (top 7)	Region 1 AAA Championship* ) only run	Wheeling Park HS	???	???
10/28 (Sat) **Must Qualify	WV State XC Championship** for state meet at regional meet	Cabell Midland High School	9:00am	*Friday, TBA